
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 
 

Monday 25th June - Olympic Day KS2  
 

Tuesday 26th June – Olympic Day FS and KS1 
 

Wednesday 27th June – Y3 and Y4 Sports Day 
 

Friday 29th June – Y5 and Y6 Sports Day 
 

Tuesday 3rd July  -  Y2 Concert 
 

Wednesday 4th July – Moving Up Day 
 

Thursday 5th July – Y2 Concert 
 

Wednesday 11th July – Reading Reward Cinema Trip 
 

Thursday 12th July – Y6 Production 
 

Thursday 12th July – Reading Reward Cinema Trip 
 

Thursday 12th July – Y1 and Y2 Sports Day 
 

Monday 16th July – Yew Tree’s Got Talent 
 

Wednesday 18th July – Reading Reward Pizza Hut Trip 
 

Friday 20th July – School Finishes 1.15pm 
 

Wednesday 5th September – School opens 


